

Misc. Ex.-8 of 2023

Order Dated 30.05.2023

Today is fixed for payment.
No steps taken as per resolution of Local Bar Association.
Hence, case is adjourned today.
Fix 30.06.2023 for payment.

Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.